1
GM7109HV
150KHz, 60V/3A STEP DOWN VOLTAGE
SWITCHING REGULATORS
G
M
7
1

.0
2
Ordering Information – Green Products
Ordering Number Output Voltage Package Shipping
GM7109HV-APS8RG Adj ESOP8 2500 Units / Reel
GM7109HV-3.3PS8RG 3.3 ESOP8 2500 Units / Reel
GM7109HV-5.0PS8RG 5.0 ESOP8 2500 Units / Reel
GM7109HV-12PS8RG 12 ESOP8 2500 Units / Reel
4
G
M
7